
 

Voy: 1211
Voy: 1212
Voy: 1213
Voy: 1214
Voy: 1215
Voy: 1216
Voy: 1217
Voy: 1218
Voy: 1219
Voy: 1220
Voy: 1221
Voy: 1222
Voy: 1223
Voy: 1224
Voy: 1225
Voy: 1226
Voy: 1227
Voy: 1228
Voy: 1229
Voy: 1230
Voy: 1231
Voy: 1232
Voy: 1233
Voy: 1234
Voy: 1235
Voy: 1236
Voy: 1237
Voy: 1238
Voy: 1239
Voy: 1240
Voy: 1241
Voy: 1242
Voy: 1243
Voy: 1244
Voy: 1245
Voy: 1246
Voy: 1247
Voy: 1248 Jan 28, Fri Feb 01, Tue Feb 02, Wed Feb 05, Sat

Dec 23, Thu Dec 29, Wed Dec 31, Fri Jan 04, Tue
Jan 07, Fri Jan 11, Tue Jan 12, Wed Jan 15, Sat
Jan 15, Sat Jan 19, Wed Jan 21, Fri Jan 25, Tue

Somers Isles Sailing Schedule
January 2021- January 2022

Cargo Receiving Hours:  Consult our office in advance.

FCL Cut Off 1 day before sailing ~ 2100 hrs

North Florida Shipping Inc. 8:30 A.M. - 5:00 P.M
Agents Customer Service

P O Box 15520 Monday    ~    Friday

E-Mail: nfs@nfs-sisl.com Web Site: somers-isles-shipping.com

Fernandina Beach, Florida  32035-1565 Cathy Lewis
Telephone:  800-865-3575 or 904-261-2662 Teddy White

Facsimile 904-261-3704 Robby Long

Feb 12, Fri
Feb 20, Sat
Mar 05, Fri
Mar 13, Sat
Mar 26, Fri
Apr 03, Sat

Break-bulk Cargo Cut Off  2 Days before sailing ~ 1600 hrs

Direct Regular Service From Fernandina Beach, Florida to Hamilton, Bermuda
Dry & Refrigerated Containers, FCL,  & Break-bulk

Feb 17, Wed
Feb 26, Fri

Mar 10, Wed
Mar 19, Fri

Mar 31, Wed
Apr 09, Fri

Feb 16, Tue
Feb 24, Wed
Mar 09, Tue
Mar 17, Wed
Mar 30, Tue
Apr 07, Wed

Jan 30, Sat Feb 03, Wed Feb 05, Fri

Jun 18, Fri
Jun 26, Sat

Jul 13, Tue
Jul 21, Wed
Aug 03, Tue
Aug 11, Wed

Apr 20, Tue
Apr 28, Wed
May 11, Tue
May 19, Wed
Jun 01, Tue
Jun 09, Wed

Aug 07, Sat

Apr 16, Fri
Apr 24, Sat
May 07, Fri
May 15, Sat
May 28, Fri
Jun 05, Sat

Jul 09, Fri
Jul 17, Sat
Jul 30, Fri

Jun 22, Tue
Jun 30, Wed

Nov 20, Sat
Dec 03, Fri
Dec 11, Sat

Aug 20, Fri
Aug 28, Sat
Sep 10, Fri
Sep 18, Sat
Oct 01, Fri
Oct 09, Sat
Oct 22, Fri
Oct 30, Sat
Nov 12, Fri

Nov 24, Wed
Dec 07, Tue
Dec 15, Wed

Aug 24, Tue
Sep 01, Wed
Sep 14, Tue
Sep 22, Wed
Oct 05, Tue
Oct 13, Wed
Oct 26, Tue

Nov 03, Wed
Nov 16, Tue

Nov 30, Tue
Dec 11, Sat
Dec 21, Tue

Aug 28, Sat
Sep 07, Tue
Sep 18, Sat
Sep 28, Tue

Jun 23, Wed
Jul 02, Fri

Jul 14, Wed
Jul 23, Fri

Aug 04, Wed
Aug 13, Fri

Aug 25, Wed
Sep 03, Fri

Sep 15, Wed
Sep 24, Fri

Oct 06, Wed
Oct 15, Fri

Oct 30, Sat
Nov 09, Tue
Nov 20, Sat

Oct 27, Wed

Jan 05, Tue
Jan 13, Wed
Jan 26, Tue

Jan 01, Fri
Jan 09, Sat
Jan 22, Fri

Consolidated P-H Dry and Refrigerated Delivery Address
Cargo Transfer Services

Break-bulk & FCL Delivery Address
Nassau Terminals

2345 Friendly RoadGate at corner of Dade & N. Third Streets
Fernandina Beach, Florida  32034Fernandina Beach, Florida 32034

Arrives Bermuda Sails Bermuda Arrives FernandinaSails Fernandina

Jun 05, Sat
Jun 15, Tue

Jan 06, Wed
Jan 15, Fri

Jan 27, Wed

Feb 20, Sat
Mar 02, Tue
Mar 13, Sat
Mar 23, Tue
Apr 03, Sat
Apr 13, Tue
Apr 24, Sat

May 04, Tue
May 15, Sat

Apr 21, Wed

Feb 09, Tue

Jan 09, Sat

Apr 30, Fri
May 12, Wed
May 21, Fri

Jun 02, Wed
Jun 11, Fri

Bermuda Agents

Jan 19, Tue
Jan 30, Sat

Waverley Building'  35 Church Street, Hamilton HM 1227 Woodlands RD,    P O Box HM 2266
Telephone: 441-296-9798  Facsimile: 441-295-4556Telephone: 441-295-1624

Managing Agents:

Oct 09, Sat
Oct 19, Tue

Meyer Agency Ltd.Container Ship Management Ltd.

Jul 27, Tue
Aug 07, Sat
Aug 17, Tue

Jun 26, Sat
Jul 06, Tue
Jul 17, Sat

Nov 05, Fri
Nov 17, Wed
Nov 26, Fri

Dec 08, Wed
Dec 17, Fri

May 25, Tue


